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График питания в столовой 2024-2025гг
	08.40
	1а
	1б
	1в
	1г
	1д
	2е
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Крыно Ирина Михайловна
	Хлызова 
Марина Александровна
	Вашляева Екатерина Викторовна
	Потапова Татьяна Владимировна
	Горохова Светлана Игоревна
	Анисимова Оксана Павловна
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.35
	2б
	2в
	3а
	3б
	3в
	4б
	4в
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Мотоусова Светлана Владимировна
	Елисеева Любовь Сергеевна
	Жогина Ирина Владиславовна
	Ударцева Наталья Юрьевна
	Баторина София Олеговна
	Сутормина Елена Валерьевна
	Карманович  Надежда Владимировна
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30
	5а
	5б
	5в
	5г
	5д
	4г
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Бисенгалеев Ермек Маратович 
	Блинова Светлана Арнольдовна
	Мочалова Ирина Андреевна
	Максимова Алтынщащ Ирдавлетовна

	Светная Анна Андреевна
	Шлыкова Марина Сергеевна
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.25
	8а
	8б 
	8в
	8г
	8д
	9а
	9б
	9в
	9г
	9д
	10а
	11А  

	
	Верещагина Екатерина Сергеевна
	Куимова Наталья Николаевна
	Оксукбаева Руфина Тынысбековна
	Баранов Владислав Вадимович
	Гильмиярова Марина Маратовна
	Максимов Иван Сергеевич
	Цыбенко Ольга Анатольевна
	Скакунов Александр Сергеевич
	Алексеенко Татьяна Геннадьевна
	Чуйко
Татьяна Сергеевна
	Контеева Евгения Александровна
	Ильина
 Елена 
Владимировна

	13.10
	ГПД
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	II смена
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.40
	2а
	2г
	2д
	3г
	3д
	4а
	4д
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Карманович  Надежда Владимировна
	Старкова Софья Эдуардовна
	Салимбаева Елена Игоревна
	Шлыкова Марина С6ергеевна
	Посягина  Мария Юрьевна
	Крыно Ирина Михайловна
	Горохова Светлана Игоревна
	
	
	
	
	

	15.35
	6а
	6б
	6в
	6г
	6д
	7а
	7б
	7в
	7г
	7д
	
	

	
	Сухина Екатерина Дмитриевна
	Куимова Наталья Николаевна
	Титкова Татьяна Викторовна
	Понарин Сергей Юрьевич
	Ахметзянов Альберт Абрарович
	Браженюк Арина Антуановна
	Тагирова Светлана Мпхайловна
	Елисеева Любовь Сергеевна
	Сеньшина Марина Александровна
	Елагина Татьяна Дмитриевна
	
	



